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NAME
Ronald Mancia
Mark Lopez
Silas Tugwell
Daxton Moody
Quinten Motsinger
Patrick Church
Mason Simmons
Nick Driscoll
Cooper Church
Elijah Free
Christian Ledeker
Hunter Talley
Ronaldo Reyna
Anthony Sandoval
Jase Mackey
River Ward
Jonathon Graves

Kevin DePaz
David Gowin
Jed Derwin
George Leroy
Tyler Johnson
Caleb Noel
Conner Mitchell
Colton Washington
Tanner Kear
Brendan Lashley
Jason Courtney
Alberto Olivas
Jordan McCoy
Layton Spence

MANAGERS
Jasmine Gray
Lola Munoz
Mackenzie Pool
Lillian Thomas
Alyssa Wheeler

SILOAM SPRINGS PANTHERS

HT
5'3
5'9
5'7
5'10
5'4
5'7
6'1
5'8
5'6
5'6
5'10
6'4
5'7
5'10
5'4
6'1
6'3
5'7
5'4
5'7
5'10
5'11
5'9
5'8
5'9
6'0
6'2
5'7
5'6
5'8
5'9

FOOTBALL ROSTER 2021
WT # NAME
136 43 Stone Stephens
156 44  Kaiden Vernnon
141 45 Caleb Roman
154 46 Daxton Spence
122 48 Caden McHaney
149 49 Dallion Miller
180 50 Adam Ballesteros
139 51 Blake Brown
130 52 Nicholas Flack
185 53 Dalton Green
172 54 Noah Beyers
200 55 Zach Jones
145 59 Justin Burton
173 60 Noah Race
142 62 Saul Urena
152 64 Colton Graham
156 65 Robbie Webb
134 66 Jace Sutulovich
131 67 JP Wills
183 68 Francey Jimna
175 72 Martin Reyes
169 74  Shane Rowbotham
141 77 Brock Gold
150 78 Jackson Boles
185 80 Jose Rico
145 81 Cameron Stafford
208 84 Blake Beckett
182 86 Nohe Rico
160 88 Bryan Vargas
190 89 Lucino Romero
185

COACHES

Brandon Craig, Head Coach

Michael Smith, WR's/Sp Teams

Tony Coffey, LBs

Jonathan Johnson, TE

Aaron Meier, DBs
Ehldane Labitad, DL
Justin Wood, OL

HT
6'0
5'7
5'10
5'11
5'11
6'1
5'8
5'9
6'0
5'7
5'10
6'0
5'6
5'10
5'11
5'7
5'10
6'2
5'7
5'6
5'8
6'2
5'9
5'9
5'6
6'0
5'3
5'9
5'8
5'5

Wt
190
167
185
143
190
222
201
216
199
204
212
195
246
235
230
193
181
286
237
275
305
245
260
244
126
155
149
158
130
146



